

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 25 | 4-6 PM





## 2024 VENDOR APPLICATION FRIDAY, OCTOBER 25 | 4-6 PM

Join us for the first ever Harvest Jam at Eastern Shore Centre! Harvest Jam is a fall festival hosted on The Green near California Dreaming. The event will feature live music, trick-or-treating, kids activities, pop-up vendors, and more! We are excited to kick this event off at ESC and to celebrate the fall season! Harvest Jam is sure to bring brand exposure for your business while bringing the fun to this family-friendly event.

The Harvest Jam vendor fee is \$100 and we only accept checks. Checks can be made out to Eastern Shore Centre! Vendors must provide tent and table for set up. For additional information, please see my contact information below.

Sincerely,

Sidney Carol Barnhardt
Marketing Associate
Eastern Shore Centre
scbarnhardt@crawfordsq.com
C: 334.714.0259



## 2024 VENDOR APPLICATION

## **CONTACT INFORMATION**

Social Media Handle:
Business Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Website:
Items to sell:

Please remit payment to the address below:

Crawford Square Real Estate Advisors ATTN: Sidney Carol Barnhardt 2700 2nd Ave S #200 Birmingham, AL 35233



## **APPLICATION DETAILS**

All applicants must fill out full application and return via email to scbarnhardt@crawfordsq.com no later than **Friday**, **October 4**, **2024**. Application must include 1-3 digital images of retail/art/products. Eastern Shore Centre does not allow multi-level marketing and has some restrictions based on current tenant mix. It is to up to the Eastern Shore Centre management and leasing team to approve or deny applicants.

Indemnification & Hold Harmless: By participating in the Harvest Jam, vendor hereby agrees to be individually and severally liable for and to indemnify and hold Eastern Shore Centre (collectively, the "Indemnitees") harmless from and against any loss, personal injury, deaths, and/or any other damages, costs and expenses (including attorneys' fees), liabilities, claims, or actions that may occur, be incurred by or be asserted against indemnitees as a result of the acts or omissions of vendors or that of its servants, agents, employees, customers or invitees.

Applicant Statement: I agree to abide by the terms of Harvest Jam outlined in the 2024 Application and Guidelines to obtain all applicable permits and licenses. Failure to abide by Rules will result in removal from Harvest Jam. I further agree not to hold any of the Indemnitees responsible for any damages arising out of the sales of my products.

This application shall in no way modify the provisions of the 'Vendor Indemnification/Hold Harmless Agreement' agreed to and signed by the undersigned.

SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

PRINT NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

